PAGE 1 of 2
PRODUCT SUBMITTAL SHEET
MODEL S200
ARCHITECTURAL SQUARE DIFFUSERS: 2 SLOT 45° OPENING
FLUSH MOUNT, TAPE AND SPACKLE INSTALLATION
front view section
optional plenum box
support bracket

STATIC PRESSURE (in. w.g.) .014 .031 .055 .084 .121 .163
NOISE CRITERIA <15 23 31 38 43 47
THROW (ft. at 50 / 100 / 150 fpm) 11 / 4 / 3 14 / 7 / 5 18 / 10 / 7 21 / 12 / 9 24 / 15 / 11 27 / 18 / 13
PERFORMANCE DATA
INVIAIR 2-SLOT SQUARE DIFFUSER, 45° OPENING
ALL PERFORMANCE DATA FROM TESTING CONDUCTED BY
INTERTEK GROUP, IN ACCORDANCE WITH ASHRAE 70-06
NOTES: Volume (CFM): standard air density and isothermal conditions
 Static Pressure: inches of water gauge